
Prelim 14 Tracy Young

No Team School Rider Horse Section Score Coll % Place

17 Martin High School India Keats-Robinson Cubea N open 173.5 59 72.29 1st

25 Lingfield Notre Dame Lingfield Notre Dame Rosie Moore Blackie restricted 165 55 68.75 1st

23 Cranford House Blue Cranford House Harriet Holland Woodbank Silver Sol restricted 164.5 56 68.54 2nd

20 Gordon's School Chloe Burrell Dickie Done restricted 163.5 55 68.13 3rd

40 Stowe School Stowe School Chloe Livesey Rupert restricted 163 56 67.92 4th

28 Headington Hot to Trot Headington School Freya Chichester Forestwood Moonshine restricted 162.5 54 67.71 5th

27 Headington Hot to Trot Headington School Darci Hill Busta Boy restricted 161.5 55 67.29 6th

30 Headington Happy Halters Headington School Lucy Rowton-Lee Longacres Rafiki restricted 161.5 54 67.29 7th

16 Caterham School Morgann Bloquet Cynheidrefawr Dusky Dennis restricted 161 54 67.08 8th

31 Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh School Charlie Johnson Riddle restricted 161 53 67.08

7 Cedars Upper School Amber Hall Flash Gordon II restricted 160.5 54 66.88

15 Caterham School Elise Bloquet Buzz Lightyear restricted 160.5 54 66.88

24 St Helen & St Katherine St Helen & St Katherine Rosie Mason Mable Walsh restricted 160 54 66.67

18 Bedford Girls School Georgi Rapley Decadence restricted 159.5 53 66.46

38 Aylesbury high Aylesbury High Helena van Hullen Rathmore Boy restricted 159.5 53 66.46

9 JFK school Mae Lindsell Goldern Toblerone restricted 158.5 52 66.04

33 Cranleigh Blue Cranleigh School Chantelle Phillips Paige restricted 156.5 52 65.21

5 Pipers Corner School, NSEA # ZO695Alicia Janes Frankie restricted 156.5 52 65.21

11 Tudor Hall Annabel Beale Louie restricted 156 52 65.00

32 Cranleigh Gold Cranleigh School Lulu Garlick restricted 156 53 65.00



35 BerkHamsted school BerkHamsted school Alice Taylor Hakuna matata restricted 156 52 65.00

36 Berkhamsted school Berkhamsted school Rebecca Taylor Pencoes premiere restricted 155.5 51 64.79

34 Cranleigh Blue Cranleigh School Josh Moore Timmy restricted 155 51 64.58

12 Tudor Hall Sasha white Tonto restricted 154.5 51 64.38

29 Headington Happy Halters Headington School Tiggy Greenfield Touch of Stone restricted 154 53 64.17

37 Aylesbury High School Aylesbury High School Cameron Jackson - RoweArctic March restricted 151.5 51 63.13

4 Pipers Corner School, NSEA # ZO 695Louise Patten Inky restricted 151.5 50 63.13

22 Cranford House Blue Cranford House Anna Kilroy Lindisarne T'Ambassador restricted 151 52 62.92

8 Hatherop Castle Jaymee Savill Paddy restricted 150 55 62.50

19 Gordon's School Katie Norgate Quarley's Taboo restricted 150 51 62.50

13 Tudor Hall Clara Petrillo Merlin restricted 148 49 61.67

3 Princes Risborough School NSEA Z0481Georgie Davies Rostor Diamond White restricted 148 49 61.66

39 Stowe School Stowe School Anna Wilson Ringlin Galaxy Quest restricted 147.5 50 61.46

14 St Neots Prep School Tegan Ball Vuvuzela II restricted 146.5 50 61.04

26 Lingfield Notre Dame Lingfield Notre Dame Cora Moore Guinness restricted 146.5 50 61.04

2 Sponne Becky Jenkins Tilly restricted 140.5 49 58.54

1 Tudor Hall Lara Sweeting April restricted 135.5 44 56.46

10 Cedars Upper School Maisie Hill Gadget restricted 135.5 45 56.46



Novice 27 Fred Hodges

No School Rider Horse Score Coll %

43 Cranford House Jessie Kirby Grayswood Orlando 194 56 69.29 1st

51 Aylesbury High Issi Bradord Murdo 193.5 56 69.11 2nd

41 Caterham School Morgann Bloquet Cynheidrefawr Boris 192 55 68.57 3rd

42 Cranford House Alice McCall Bochym Royal Casanova 189.5 55 67.68 4th =

48 Stowe School Katy Webb Monseratt 189.5 55 67.68 4th=

57 Cranleigh School Chantelle Phillips Paige 188 55 67.14 6th

60 Berkhamsted school Eleanor Grigg Roksija 187.5 54 66.96 7th

59 Cranleigh School Charlie Johnson Riddle 186 54 66.43 8th

55 Headington School Sophie Prentis Vinnie III 184.5 54 65.89

17 Martin High School India Keats-Robinson Cubea N 183.5 53 65.54

45 St Helen & St Katherine Siobhan Heneghan Lulu Eile 183 51 65.36

20 Gordon's School Chloe Burrell Dickie Done 182.5 54 65.18

47 Lingfield Notre Dame Charlotte Penston 182.5 52 65.18

23 Cranford House Harriet Holland Woodbank Silver Sol 182.5 52 65.18

64 Cranford House Alice McCall Brer Fox 181 51 64.64

30 Headington School Lucy Rowton Lee Rafiki 180 52 64.29

61 Berkhamsted school Georgia Woodrow Rufus 180 51 64.29

46 Lingfield Notre Dame Charlotte Vickery Florentina 177 51 63.21

62 New Hall School Noe Delaune Balito V 176.5 51 63.04

28 Headington School Freya Chichester Forestwood Moonshine 174.5 52 62.32

18 Bedford Girls School Georgi Rapley Decadence 173.5 50 61.96

56 Cranleigh School Josh Moore Timmy 170 50 60.71

40 Stowe School Chloe Livesey Rupert 169 49 60.36

4 Pipers Corner School, NSEA # ZO695Louise Patten Inky 169 49 60.36

9 JFK School Mae Lindsell Goldern Toblerone 166.5 47 59.46

50 Aylesbury High Charlie Braford Stilton 165.5 48 59.11

27 Headington School Darci Hill Busta Boy 165.5 47 59.11

63 Cranleigh Lulu Garlick Blackwater Brigadier 165 48 58.93

5 Pipers Corner School, NSEA # ZO695Alicia Janes Frankie 162.5 46 58.04



39 Stowe School Anna Wilson Ringlin Galaxy Quest 162 47 57.86

19 Gordon's School Katie Norgate Quarley's Taboo 162 46 57.86

44 St Helen & St Katherine Georgine Herrling Coolatin 160.5 50 57.32

58 Cranleigh School Amelia Adorian Cassie 157 45 56.07

49 Stowe School Jaimie Macintosh Temple Hill Sky 156 46 55.71



Aylesbury High Issi Bradord Murdo 194 56 69.11

Aylesbury high Helena van Hullen Rathmore Boy 159.553 66.46

Aylesbury High Cameron Jackson - Rowe Arctic March 151.551 63.13 198.7

Aylesbury high Charlie Braford Stilton 166 48 59.11

Berkhamsted schoolEleanor Grigg Roksija 188 54 66.96

BerkHamsted school Alice Taylor Hakuna matata 156 52 65.00

Berkhamsted school Rebecca Taylor Pencoes premiere 155.551 64.79

Berkhamsted schoolGeorgia Woodrow Rufus 180 51 64.29 196.75

Cranford House Blue Jessie Kirby Grayswood Orlando 194 56 69.29

Cranford House Blue Harriet Holland Woodbank Silver Sol 164.556 68.54

Cranford House Blue Alice McCall Bochym Royal Casanova 190 55 67.68 1st

Cranford House Blue Anna Kilroy Lindisarne T'Ambassador 151 52 62.92 205.51

Cranleigh Blue Charlie Johnson Riddle 186 54 66.43

Cranleigh Blue Chantelle Phillips Paige 156.552 65.21

Cranleigh Blue Josh Moore Timmy 155 51 64.58

Cranleigh Blue Amelia Adorian Cassie 157 45 56.07 196.22

Cranleigh Gold Chantelle Phillips Paige 188 55 67.14

Cranleigh Gold Charlie Johnson Riddle 161 53 67.08 3rd

Cranleigh Gold Lulu Garlick 156 53 65.00

Cranleigh Gold Josh Moore Timmy 170 50 60.71 199.22

Headington Happy Halters Lucy Rowton-Lee Longacres Rafiki 161.554 67.29

Headington Happy Halters Tiggy Greenfield Touch of Stone 154 53 64.17

Headington Happy Halters Freya Chichester Forestwood Moonshine 175 52 62.32

Headington Happy Halters Darci Hill Busta Boy 166 47 59.11 193.78

Headington Hot to Trot Freya Chichester Forestwood Moonshine 162.554 67.71

Headington Hot to Trot Darci Hill Busta Boy 161.555 67.29 2nd

Headington Hot to Trot Sophie Prentis Vinnie III 185 54 65.89 200.89

Headington Hot to Trot Lucy Rowton Lee Rafiki 180 52 64.29

Lingfield Notre Dame Rosie Moore Blackie 165 55 68.75

Lingfield Notre Dame Charlotte Penston 183 52 65.18

Lingfield Notre Dame Charlotte Vickery Florentina 177 51 63.21

Lingfield Notre Dame Cora Moore Guinness 146.550 61.04 197.14

St Helen & St Katherine Rosie Mason Mable Walsh 160 54 66.67

St Helen & St Katherine Siobhan Heneghan Lulu Eile 183 51 65.36

St Helen & St Katherine Georgine Herrling Coolatin 161 50 57.32 189.35

Stowe School Chloe Livesey Rupert 163 56 67.92

Stowe School Katy Webb Monseratt 190 55 67.68

Stowe School Anna Wilson Ringlin Galaxy Quest 147.550 61.46 197.06

Stowe School Jaimie Macintosh Temple Hill Sky 156 46 55.71



Elem 42 Amanda Rawson

No School Rider Horse Score Coll %

43 Cranford House School Jessie Kirby Grayswood Orlando 230 60 71.88 1st

68 Lingfield Notre Dame Charlotte Penston Supercilious Daisy May 214 55 66.88 2nd

17 Martin High School India Keats-Robinson Cubea N 212.5 56 66.41 3rd

62 New Hall School Noe Delaune Balito V 212.5 55 66.41 4th

69 Stowe School Katy Webb Manseratti 211 54 65.94

61 Berkhamsted school Georgia Woodrow Rufus 208.5 53 65.16

55 Headington School Sophie Prentis Vinnie III 205 54 64.06

45 St Helen & St Katherine Siobhan Heneghan Lulu Eile 204.5 52 63.91

60 Berkhamsted school Eleanor Grigg Roksija 204 52 63.75


